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375MM (15") 1/2" DRIVE FLEXIBLE HANDLE K2949 BY KINCROME

Manufactured from Chrome Vanadium Steel, hardened
tempered, chrome plated and polished for corrosion
protection

Hinged joint head and positive stops at 0 ° and 90 °
Spring loaded ball bearing holds socket securely
Mirror Polish Finish

SKU
8300509

Model

Type

SKU

Part Number
Barcode

Brand

Technical - Main
Finish

Imperial (SAE) / Metric / Torx

Material
Dimensions
Product Length
Product Width
Product Height

Product Weight (Net Weight)

Packaging + Shipping
Shipping Weight (Gross)

Part # Price
K2949 $64.95

Socket Accessory
8300509

K2949
9312753022125
Kincrome

Mirror Polish
Imperial & Metric
Chrome Vanadium Steel (Cr-V)

425 mm
45 mm
45 mm
0.76 kg

0.76 kg
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