

Sales Centre for Sales, Advice + Orders T +61 8 9209 7400 hello@beyondtools.com

375MM (15") 1/2" DRIVE FLEXIBLE HANDLE K2949 BY KINCROME



Manufactured from Chrome Vanadium Steel, hardened tempered, chrome plated and polished for corrosion protection

Hinged joint head and positive stops at 0 ° and 90 ° Spring loaded ball bearing holds socket securely Mirror Polish Finish



SKU	Option	Part #	Price
8300509		K2949	\$64.95

Model		
Туре	Socket Accessory	
SKU	8300509	
Part Number	K2949	
Barcode	9312753022125	
Brand	Kincrome	
Technical - Main		
Finish	Mirror Polish	
Imperial (SAE) / Metric / Torx	Imperial & Metric	
Material	Chrome Vanadium Steel (Cr-V)	
Dimensions		
Product Length	425 mm	
Product Width	45 mm	
Product Height	45 mm	
Product Weight (Net Weight)	0.76 kg	
Packaging + Shipping		
Shipping Weight (Gross)	0.76 kg	